POTOMAC

Porsche Club of America I_tjs not just the cars,
L | FOUNDERS'REGION it's the people.

The Founder’s Region, PCA Potomac, is very excited to kick-off an Inaugural Euro-Marque Golf
Tournament with four other fabulous car clubs who have accepted to participate:

Team BMW: NCC BMWCCA (National Capital Chapter, BMW Car Club of America
Team Audi: ACNA PCC (Audi Club North America Potomac-Chesapeake Chapter)
Team Aston: AMOCNA MA (Aston Martin Owners Club North America Mid-Atlantic Region)
Team Mercedes: MBCA GWS (Mercedes Benz Club of America Greater Washington Section)
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If you are a golfer who has a passion for cars, whether it’s the love for yours or the envy for another’s,

then this low-key and low-risk-to-your-car event is for you.

Date: Sunday, June 28", 2015

Time: 1pm Shotgun Start

Location: Raspberry Falls Golf & Hunt, Leesburg, VA 20176

Playing Format: 2 Flights: Competitive (Texas Scramble) and Social (Scramble/Captain’s Choice)

Player’s Choice Concours: All golfers are eligible to enter and/or vote

Cost: $105 - greens fees, cart fees, unlimited range balls, Player’s Choice Concours, and a BBQ dinner

Player Requirements: For players registering under the Porsche marque, Porsche ownership is
required. For players registering under all other marques, membership in the marque’s club is
required.

For more details, go to http://msreg.com/2015-EMGolfT or contact your Team Representative:

Team Porsche

Mi Jee Song or
Andrew Fort

Golf-Event
Coordinators

msong@pcapotomac.org

afort@acec.org

Team BMW Paul Seto Club President paul.seto@nccbmwecca.org
Team Audi Christine Lemley Club President Christine.lemley@audiclubpcc.org
Team Aston Jon Metcalfe Mid-Atlantic Jonathan Metcalfe@ML.com

Representative

Team Mercedes

Katie Gleeson

Club President

President@GWS-MBCA.org

Regardless of which marque you plan to play for, if you are a beginner golfer and are interested in

lessons, please contact Katie Gleeson at the email address above.
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